

M/S. GEOLOGGING INDUSTRIES LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30 2010

Sl.No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2010 (unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2009 (unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2010 (Audited)
1	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	7,491,827.00	5,027,953.00	50,279,526.00
	(b) Other Operating Income(Net)			
2	Expenditure			
	(a) Increase/decrease in stock-in-trade and work in progress			
	(b) Consumption of raw materials & services	1,267,712.00	2,209,574.00	22,095,743.00
	(c) Purchase of traded goods			
	(d) Employees cost	3,108,583.00	1,163,742.00	11,637,422.00
	(e) Depreciation (including amortisation)	1,000,000.00	404,738.00	4,047,376.00
	(f) Other expenditure (Net)	2,129,741.00	1,217,718.00	12,177,179.00
	Total	7,506,036.00	4,995,772.00	49,957,720.00
3	Profit from Operations before Interest & Exceptional items (1-2)	(14,209.00)	32,181.00	321,806.00
4	Other Income	44,873.00	910,651.00	9,106,514.00
5	Profit before Interest & Exceptional items(3+4)	30,664.00	942,832.00	9,428,320.00
6	Interest	830,158.00	377,978.00	3,779,781.00
7	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional items(5-6)	(799,494.00)	564,854.00	5,648,539.00
8	Exceptional items	-	(30,396.00)	(303,961.00)
9	Profit before tax (7+8)	(799,494.00)	534,458.00	5,344,578.00
10	Tax Expense	300,000.00	250,062.00	2,500,617.00
11	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10)	(1,099,494.00)	284,396.00	2,843,961.00
12	Extraordinary items (Net of tax expenses)	-	-	-
13	Net Profit for the period (11-12)	(1,099,494.00)	284,396.00	2,843,961.00
14	Paid-up equity share capital Face Value Per Share Rs.10/-	64,206,300.00	64,206,300.00	64,206,300.00
15	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year			
16	Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
	(a) Basic and Diluted before Extraordinary items (Rs.) (Not annualised)	(0.17)	0.04	0.44
	(b) Basic and Diluted before Extraordinary items (Rs.) (Not annualised)	(0.17)	0.04	0.44
17	Public Shareholding			
	Number of Shares			
	Percentage of Shareholding	4,401,000	4,401,000	4,401,000
18	Promoter & Promoter Group shareholding	68	68	68
	(a) Pledged/Encumbered			
	Number of shares			
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total shareholding promoter & promoter group)			
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)			
	(b) Non-encumbered			
	Number of shares	2,019,630	2,019,630	2,019,630
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total shareholding promoter & promoter group)	32	32	32
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)			
		100	100	100

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 15, 2010. The results have been subjected to a 'Limited Review' by the Company Statutory Auditors.
- The Company has only one segment viz. "Automation & Control as per Accounting Standard 17 (AS-17) - Segment Reporting.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 15.08.2010

For GEOLOGGING INDUSTRIES LIMITED

[Signature]
AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES



M/S. GEOLOGGING INDUSTRIES LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30 2010

Sl.No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2010 (unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2009 (unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2010 (Audited)
1	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	19,057,653.00	10,055,905.00	50,279,526.00
	(b) Other Operating Income(Net)			
2	Expenditure			
	(a) Increase/decrease in stock-in-trade and work in progress			
	(b) Consumption of raw materials & services	2,729,944.00	4,419,149.00	22,095,743.00
	(c) Purchase of traded goods			
	(d) Employees cost	6,050,116.00	2,327,484.00	11,637,422.00
	(e) Depreciation (including amortisation)	2,023,687.00	809,475.00	4,047,376.00
	(f) Other expenditure (Net)	4,169,051.00	2,435,436.00	12,177,179.00
	Total	14,972,798.00	9,991,544.00	49,957,720.00
3	Profit from Operations before Interest & Exceptional items (1-2)	4,084,855.00	64,361.00	321,806.00
4	Other Income	69,979.00	1,821,303.00	9,106,514.00
5	Profit before Interest & Exceptional items(3+4)	4,154,834.00	1,885,664.00	9,428,320.00
6	Interest	1,744,548.00	755,956.00	3,779,781.00
7	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional items(5-6)	2,410,286.00	1,129,708.00	5,648,539.00
8	Exceptional items	-	(60,792.00)	(303,961.00)
9	Profit before tax (7+8)	2,410,286.00	1,068,916.00	5,344,578.00
10	Tax Expense	1,500,000.00	500,123.00	2,500,617.00
11	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10)	910,286.00	568,793.00	2,843,961.00
12	Extraordinary items (Net of tax expenses)	-	-	-
13	Net Profit for the period (11-12)	910,286.00	568,793.00	2,843,961.00
14	Paid-up equity share capital Face Value Per Share Rs.10/-	64,206,300.00	64,206,300.00	64,206,300.00
15	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year			
16	Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
	(a) Basic and Diluted before Extraordinary items (Rs.) (Not annualised)	0.14	0.09	0.44
	(b) Basic and Diluted before Extraordinary items (Rs.) (Not annualised)	0.14	0.09	0.44
17	Public Shareholding			
	Number of Shares			
	Percentage of Shareholding	4,401,000	4,401,000	4,401,000
18	Promoter & Promoter Group shareholding	68	68	68
	(a) Pledged/Encumbered			
	Number of shares			
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total shareholding promoter & promoter group)			
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)			
	(b) Non-encumbered			
	Number of shares	2,019,630	2,019,630	2,019,630
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total shareholding promoter & promoter group)	32	32	32
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)	100	100	100

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 15, 2010. The results have been subjected to a 'Limited Review' by the Company Statutory Auditors.
- The Company has only one segment viz. "Automation & Control as per Accounting Standard 17 (AS-17) - Segment Reporting.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 15.11.2010

For GEOLOGGING INDUSTRIES LIMITED

AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES



M/S. GEOLOGGING INDUSTRIES LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 30 2010

Sl.No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2010 (unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2009 (unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 31.03.2010 (Audited)
1	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	31,045,237.00	15,083,858.00	50,279,526.00
	(b) Other Operating Income(Net)			
2	Expenditure			
	(a) Increase/decrease in stock-in-trade and work in progress			
	(b) Consumption of raw materials & services	4,622,646.00	6,628,723.00	22,095,743.00
	(c) Purchase of traded goods			
	(d) Employees cost	9,054,666.00	3,491,227.00	11,637,422.00
	(e) Depreciation (including amortisation)	3,035,631.00	1,214,213.00	4,047,376.00
	(f) Other expenditure (Net)	8,355,201.00	3,653,154.00	12,177,179.00
	Total	25,068,144.00	14,987,317.00	49,957,720.00
3	Profit from Operations before Interest & Exceptional items (1-2)	5,977,093.00	96,541.00	321,806.00
4	Other Income	71,392.00	2,731,954.00	9,106,514.00
5	Profit before Interest & Exceptional items(3+4)	6,048,485.00	2,828,495.00	9,428,320.00
6	Interest	2,737,675.00	1,133,934.00	3,779,781.00
7	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional items(5-6)	3,310,810.00	1,694,561.00	5,648,539.00
8	Exceptional items	-	(91,188.00)	(303,961.00)
9	Profit before tax (7+8)	3,310,810.00	1,603,373.00	5,344,578.00
10	Tax Expense	2,250,000.00	750,185.00	2,500,617.00
11	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10)	1,060,810.00	853,188.00	2,843,961.00
12	Extraordinary items (Net of tax expenses)	-	-	-
13	Net Profit for the period (11-12)	1,060,810.00	853,188.00	2,843,961.00
14	Paid-up equity share capital Face Value Per Share Rs.10/-	64,206,300.00	64,206,300.00	64,206,300.00
15	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year			
16	Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
	(a) Basic and Diluted before Extraordinary items (Rs.) (Not annualised)	0.16	0.13	0.44
	(b) Basic and Diluted before Extraordinary items (Rs.) (Not annualised)	0.16	0.13	0.44
17	Public Shareholding			
	Number of Shares			
	Percentage of Shareholding	4,401,000	4,401,000	4,401,000
18	Promoter & Promoter Group shareholding	68	68	68
	(a) Pledged/Encumbered			
	Number of shares			
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total shareholding promoter & promoter group)			
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)			
	(b) Non-encumbered			
	Number of shares	2,019,630	2,019,630	2,019,630
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total shareholding promoter & promoter group)	32	32	32
	Percentage of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)	100	100	100

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 15, 2011. The results have been subjected to a 'Limited Review' by the Company Statutory Auditors.
- The Company has only one segment viz. "Automation & Control as per Accounting Standard 17 (AS-17) - Segment Reporting.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 15.02.2011

For GEOLOGGING INDUSTRIES LIMITED

AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES

